Event Number
Event Title

Responding Supplier
AV Pro Inc

Norcostco-Texas Costume
Inc

Batts Audio, Video &
Lighting, Inc.

Texas Scenic Company

Intex Electrical Contractors,
Inc
StagelLight, Inc

3663 Addendum 3
Spring Creek Campus Theater Lighting System Upgrades

City

DeSoto

MINNEAPOLIS

Denison
San Antonio
Forney

Houston

State Response

TX

MN

TX

X

X

Submitted
3/17/2014
2:35:57 PM
3/17/2014
12:36:13 PM
3/17/2014
11:31:42 AM
3/17/2014
11:30:46 AM
3/17/2014
12:48:51 PM
3/17/2014
1:24:46 PM

Lines
Responded
1

Response Total
$361,828.00
$372,751.76
$379,967.50
$392,800.00
$410,973.00

$452,165.00




