Event Number Event Title	3663 Addendum 3 Spring Creek Campus Theater Lighting System Upgrades				
Responding Supplier	City	State	Response Submitted	Lines Responded	Response Total
A V Pro Inc	DeSoto	ТХ	3/17/2014 2:35:57 PM	1	\$361,828.00
Norcostco-Texas Costume Inc	MINNEAPOLIS	MN	3/17/2014 12:36:13 PM	1	\$372,751.76
Batts Audio, Video & Lighting, Inc.	Denison	ТΧ	3/17/2014 11:31:42 AM	1	\$379,967.50
Texas Scenic Company	San Antonio	ТΧ	3/17/2014 11:30:46 AM	1	\$392,800.00
Intex Electrical Contractors, Inc	Forney	ТХ	3/17/2014 12:48:51 PM	1	\$410,973.00
StageLight, Inc	Houston	ТΧ	3/17/2014 1:24:46 PM	1	\$452,165.00